PROFILE



Dr. Sanjay KangoAssociate Professor of Mathematics
Email: skkango72@gmail.com
Mobile: +91-9418158892

Dr. Sanjay Kango is a distinguished academic figure renowned for his contributions in the field of Mathematics. Currently serving as an Associate Professor of Mathematics at the Department of Mathematics, NSCBM Govt. College Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh, India, Dr. Kango has made significant strides in both research and education.

Dr. Kango has consistently demonstrated a profound commitment to academic excellence. He obtained his M. Sc., M. Phil., and Ph. D. in Mathematics from Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla. Throughout his academic journey, Dr. Kango has excelled and awarded with Gold Medal in M. Sc. Mathematics at Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla-5.

An ardent researcher, Dr. Kango has an impressive record, having published 39 research papers. His research has garnered global recognition, with his work published across various countries such as India, Germany, Poland, the USA, Iran, Iraq, Turkey, the United Kingdom, Czechoslovakia, Argentina, Serbia, Russia, Italy and the Netherlands.

He has not only enriched the academic community through his research but has also guided 01 scholar for Ph. D. Program.

Beyond research and teaching, Dr. Kango has actively participated in various conferences and seminars, presenting 35 papers and chairing 21 sessions. He has also authored 1 textbook, attended 01 orientation program, 3 refresher courses, and organized 06 International 7 National/State Conferences, showcasing his dedication to the advancement of knowledge in Mathematics.

Dr. Kango's influence extends to the editorial sphere, where he has contributed significantly as an editor for 06 International/National conference proceedings and as a life member of the Indian Society of Theoretical and Applied Mechanics, International Academy of Physical Sciences, Indian Mathematical Society and Himachal Mathematical Society. Additionally, his expertise is sought after as a referee for various esteemed international journals such as the "Journal of Engineering Science and Technology (JESTEC)" (Malaysia), "Some topics & Reviews in Porous Media-An International Journal" (USA)" and many more.

Dr. Sanjay Kango exceptional contributions, both in academia and research, have significantly enriched the field of Mathematics, making him a highly respected and celebrated figure in the global scientific community.